{b TINTERN

=_ since 1877

ELC 3 YEAR OLD ORIENTATION
Early Learning Centre

Friday 6 November 9.00am — 10.00am

Monday 9 November Parent Information Evening
7.00 — 8.00pm

Friday 13 November 9.00am — 10.00am

Friday 20 November 9.00am — 10.00am

Saturday 14 November ELC Open Morning

10.30am —12.30pm

ELC 4 YEAR OLD ORIENTATION
Early Learning Centre

Friday 6 November 9.00am — 10.00am

Monday 9 November Parent Information Evening
7.00 — 8.00pm

Friday 13 November 9.00am — 10.00am

Friday 20 November 9.00am — 10.00am

Saturday 14 November ELC Open Morning

10.30am —12.30pm

GIRLS PREP ORIENTATION

IJ Day Building

Friday 6 November 9.00am —10.30am

Friday 6 November Prep Parent Information
Session, 9.00am — 10.30am

Friday 13 November 9.00am - 10.30am

Friday 20 November 9.00am - 10.30am

BOYS PREP ORIENTATION
Boys Junior School Building

Friday 6 November 9.00am — 10.30am

Friday 6 November Prep Parent Information
Session, 9.00am — 10.30am

Friday 13 November 9.00am - 10.30am

Friday 20 November 9.00am — 10.30am

GIRLS JUNIOR SCHOOL ORIENTATION

Junior School Quadrangle

Tuesday 24 November - Years 1-6 9.00am — 3.00pm
Thursday 26 November - Years 1-6 9.00am — 3.00pm

Students in Years 4—6 will undertake an academic assessment in their orientation
program to assist with their transition to the school.

Wednesday 27 January 2016 - Years 4—-6  New Student Spalding Intro course
(optional), 9.30am —12.30pm

Thursday 28 January 2016 - Years 4-6 New Student Spalding Intro course
(optional), 9.30am — 12.30pm

BOYS JUNIOR SCHOOL ORIENTATION

Boys Junior School Building

Tuesday 24 November - Years 1-6 9.00am — 3.00pm
Thursday 26 November - Years 1-6 9.00am — 3.00pm

Students in Years 4—6 will undertake an academic assessment in their orientation
program to assist with their transition to the school.

Wednesday 27 January 2016 - Years 4—-6  New Student Spalding Intro course
(optional), 9.30am — 12.30pm

Thursday 28 January 2016 - Years 4-6 New Student Spalding Intro course
(optional), 9.30am — 12.30pm

YEAR 7 ORIENTATION
CM Wood Centre

Tuesday 15 September Day 1 Orientation program
8.30am —12.30pm

Friday 9 October Day 2 Orientation program
8.30am —12.30pm

Wednesday 18 November Day 3 Orientation program
8.30am — 3.00pm

Wednesday 18 November Parent Information Evening
7.30pm - 9.00pm
CM Wood Centre
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